
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197303070000
12570

03/07/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON,
DONALD M.

329 315

197303070000
12580

03/07/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, ROBERT
D.

329 317

197303070000
12690

03/07/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
ALTON

329 313

197304160000
20500

04/16/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
CURTIS

330 287

197304180000
21040

04/18/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE SALSER,
CARRIE B.

330 338

197308170000
46730

08/17/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYHEW,
DONALD L.

333 369

197301290000
03910

01/29/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
JAMES
HOUSTON

328 401

197301290000
03990

01/29/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER, W. A. 328 403

197309170000
52360

09/17/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMPION,
RAYMOND

334 45

197310010000
55290

10/01/1973
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE ISBELL, ELGIN
F.

334 390


