Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1973; Name= CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197303070000 12570	03/07/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON, DONALD M.	329	315				
197303070000 12580	03/07/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, ROBERT D.	329	317				
197303070000 12690	03/07/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, ALTON	329	313				
197304160000 20500	04/16/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, CURTIS	330	287				
197304180000 21040	04/18/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SALSER, CARRIE B.	330	338				
197308170000 46730	08/17/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYHEW, DONALD L.	333	369				
197301290000 03910	01/29/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, JAMES HOUSTON	328	401				
197301290000 03990	01/29/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, W. A.	328	403				
197309170000 52360	09/17/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMPION, RAYMOND	334	45				
197310010000 55290	10/01/1973 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISBELL, ELGIN F.	334	390				